
Exhibitor Name Leg Band #

Alm, Aidan 1 Chicken

Alm, Ava 2 Chicken

Alm, Emily 3 Chicken

Arends, Marshall 4 Chicken

Arends, Maxwell 65 Chicken

Ashbrook, Abby 5 Chicken

Ashbrook, Owen 6 Chicken

Atsma, Jacoby 7 Chicken

Bachtell, Cheyanne 8 Chicken

Beneke, Ben 9 Chicken

Beneke, Emily 11 Chicken

Beneke, Sam 12 Chicken

Bengough, Alyssa 13 Chicken

Bengough, Leah 14 Chicken

Brandt, Victoria 18 Chicken

Broadsword, Parker 10 Chicken

Burchfield, Adeline 15 Chicken

Burger/Mzik, Paige 20 Chicken

Bush, Clara 16 Chicken

Bush, Dragan 21 Chicken

Campbell, Brynn 22 Chicken

Campbell, Rylee 23 Chicken

Cauley, Blake 24 Chicken

Cauley, Gavin 25 Chicken

Cauley, Landon 17 Chicken

Cesarski, Karlie 26 Chicken

Chaw, Anna 19 Chicken

Chung, Anthony 27 Chicken

Chung, Zoey 28 Chicken

Clark, Lily 34 Chicken

Cleis, Owen 29 Chicken

CHICKENS



Cleis, Sophia 30 Chicken

Cline, Keegan 31 Chicken

Coffman, Adyline 32 Chicken

Coffman, Leah 33 Chicken

Cooper, Hailey 42 Chicken

Coyne IV, John 35 Chicken

Craddock, Berkeley 36 Chicken

Crall, Rebecca 37 Chicken

Crites, Kiersten 43 Chicken

Crites, Kora 48 Chicken

Crow, Merrin 38 Chicken

Crow, Pacey 50 Chicken

Crowell, Madison 39 Chicken

Czerwony, Kwynn 40 Chicken

Czerwony, Kyla 41 Chicken

DeSimone, Jenna 44 Chicken

DeSimone, Justin 45 Chicken

Earhart, Madelyn 55 Chicken

Eby, Travis 46 Chicken

Elkevizth, Benjamin 47 Chicken

Elkevizth, Estella 56 Chicken

Elkevizth, Eva 57 Chicken

Elkevizth, Henry 63 Chicken

Englehart, Brooke 49 Chicken

Eppink, Sadie 66 Chicken

Eppink, Stella 67 Chicken

Eshleman, Evalyn 51 Chicken

Farnsworth, Levi 52 Chicken

Farnsworth, Luke 53 Chicken

Fauss, Clinton 54 Chicken

Fauss, Nathan 73 Chicken

Ferrell, Haylee 74 Chicken

Fisher, Benjamin 79 Chicken

Fisher, Leah 80 Chicken



Fondale , Rocco 83 Chicken

Fuller, Gilbert 87 Chicken

Gainer, Addelaide 89 Chicken

Gal, James 90 Chicken

Garrison, Emma 58 Chicken

Garrison, Landon 59 Chicken

Gavlak, Alice 91 Chicken

Gavlak, Gaven 92 Chicken

Gaylord, Madison 93 Chicken

Goodyear, Aliza 94 Chicken

Gray, James 97 Chicken

Green, Jonah 60 Chicken

Green, Leah 61 Chicken

Green, Samuel 62 Chicken

Hansen, Benjamin 98 Chicken

Hitchcock, Connor 64 Chicken

Holler, Hadley 103 Chicken

Honigman, Isabelle 68 Chicken

Houck, Nathan 104 Chicken

Howard, Chloee 69 Chicken

Howard, Dante 105 Chicken

Howard, Peter 70 Chicken

Jefferies, Avery 106 Chicken

Kaffen, Taylor 71 Chicken

Kaminski, Layna 107 Chicken

Kaufman, Eli 72 Chicken

Kisner, Keziah 75 Chicken

Klinect, Kora 76 Chicken

Klinect, Quinn 77 Chicken

Knapp, Shelby 108 Chicken

Kodicovic, Eva 78 Chicken

Kokitka, Jackson 113 Chicken

Kosman, Ryan 115 Chicken

Kovalik, Carter 116 Chicken



Lambdin, Hailey 81 Chicken

lentini, marcella 117 Chicken

Lentini, Marco 82 Chicken

Maag, Connor 84 Chicken

Maag, Stacie 85 Chicken

Maat, Caroline 86 Chicken

Maat, Jake 118 Chicken

Mangin , Aiden 119 Chicken

Mangin, Brianna 120 Chicken

McCluggage, Emmett 88 Chicken

McCluggage, Wyatt 121 Chicken

McConahay, Brandy 122 Chicken

McConahay, Colton 123 Chicken

McConahay, Mackenzie 124 Chicken

McCune, Madison 125 Chicken

Mcgorry, Keegan 126 Chicken

McHugh, Evelyn 127 Chicken

Mennell, Carlee 95 Chicken

Mennell, Jacob 96 Chicken

Miller, Benjamin 99 Chicken

Miller, Natalie 152 Chicken

Mines, Sean 100 Chicken

Mostoller, Gracie 101 Chicken

Moyer, Savannah 102 Chicken

Nelson, Grace 128 Chicken

O'Neil, Mack 129 Chicken

O'Neil, Ryan 130 Chicken

Otto, David 131 Chicken

Otto, Peter 132 Chicken

Owen, Taylor 133 Chicken

Patrick, Haley 134 Chicken

Pelz, Charlotte 135 Chicken

Pelz, Wyatt 136 Chicken

Peth, Jacob 137 Chicken



Phillips, Carygan 138 Chicken

Phillips, Connor 139 Chicken

Phillips, Madison 109 Chicken

Polley, Logan 140 Chicken

Polley, Madison 141 Chicken

Pollock, Gabriella 142 Chicken

Pollock, Jordan 110 Chicken

Potter, Dixie 111 Chicken

Raulie, Benjamin 143 Chicken

Raulie, Emma 112 Chicken

Reep, Kaylee 114 Chicken

Reep, Lillian 192 Chicken

Reuter, Aubrey 144 Chicken

Riley, Caden 145 Chicken

Riley, Kinsley 146 Chicken

Ruffing, Coen 147 Chicken

Ruffing, Josie 148 Chicken

Rutherford, Blake 149 Chicken

Scholz, Brody 150 Chicken

Scholz, Kayleigh 151 Chicken

Shaw, Eleanor 153 Chicken

Shaw, Faith 154 Chicken

Shaw, Paul 155 Chicken

Shockley, Abigail 166 Chicken

Shockley, Kylee 167 Chicken

Shockley, Levi 156 Chicken

Shook, Hailey 168 Chicken

Shook, Kelsey 169 Chicken

Smith, Genna 172 Chicken

Sokolowski, Eryka 173 Chicken

Sooy, Summer 157 Chicken

Sparks, Averie 175 Chicken

Sparks, Brooke 176 Chicken

Sparks, Colin 158 Chicken



Sparks, Liam 178 Chicken

Sparks, Owen 179 Chicken

Sparks, Tessa 159 Chicken

Sparks, Trent 190 Chicken

Stallard, Devin 160 Chicken

Stidham, Blake 161 Chicken

Strader, Bailey 195 Chicken

Strasser, Hailey 162 Chicken

Thomas, Cohen 188 Chicken

Throckmorton, Elliot 163 Chicken

Traylinek, Dylan 164 Chicken

Weldon, Delaney 165 Chicken

Weldon, Kylie 170 Chicken

Whitling, Audrey 171 Chicken

Whitling, Dane 191 Chicken

Whitling, Kallen 174 Chicken

Whitney, Barrett 177 Chicken

Whitney, Charlotte 193 Chicken

Whitney, Elsie 194 Chicken

Whitney, Gunner 180 Chicken

Wilfred, Drake 181 Chicken

Woofter, Denise 182 Chicken

Woofter, Evalyn 183 Chicken

Woofter, Isaac 198 Chicken

Woofter, Norah 184 Chicken

Yatsko, Domonique 185 Chicken

Yatsko, Georgie 186 Chicken

Zirkle, Royce 200 Chicken



Exhibitor Name Leg Band #

Alm, Aidan 1 Duck

Alm, Ava 2 Duck

Alm, Emily 3 Duck

Arends, Marshall 9 Duck

Barker, Savannah 4 Duck

Bateson, Griffin 10 Duck

Beaudoin, Amber 5 Duck

Beaudoin, Summer 6 Duck

Behary, Michael 7 Duck

Bentler, Krista 8 Duck

Boyes, Cheyenne 11 Duck

Calo, Vivian 14 Duck

Cauley, Blake 15 Duck

Chung, Caley 12 Duck

Cleis, Owen 17 Duck

Cleis, Sophia 18 Duck

Coe, Breken 19 Duck

Coe, Brier 20 Duck

Coffman, Leah 22 Duck

Coffman, Milly 23 Duck

Coyne IV, John 24 Duck

Craddock, Berkeley 25 Duck

Croasmun, Olive 13 Duck

Crowell, Madison 26 Duck

Davison, Kaiyus 27 Duck

Davison, Owen 16 Duck

Denton, Caden 21 Duck

DeSimone, Jenna 30 Duck

DUCKS



DeSimone, Justin 31 Duck

Domokos, Taylor 28 Duck

Eby, Travis 32 Duck

Eden, Dominic 29 Duck

Elkevizth, Abigail 34 Duck

Englehart, Brooke 33 Duck

Eshleman, Evalyn 37 Duck

Farnsworth, Anna 35 Duck

Farnsworth, Colton 36 Duck

Fisher, Benjamin 41 Duck

Fisher, Leah 46 Duck

Franklin, Morgan 39 Duck

Garrison, Emma 39 Duck

Garrison, Sachara 40 Duck

Gavlak, Alice 47 Duck

Gavlak, Gaven 49 Duck

Hagenbaugh, Gavin 42 Duck

Hagenbaugh, Lakota 43 Duck

Hagenbaugh, Makayla 44 Duck

Haney, Claire 50 Duck

Haney, Katelyn 51 Duck

Hitchcock, Connor 45 Duck

Hollingsworth, Kairi 55 Duck

Honigman, Isabelle 48 Duck

Houck, Nathan 58 Duck

Howard, Chloee 59 Duck

Howard, Peter 60 Duck

Josefczyk, Bailey 63 Duck

Josefczyk, Nicholas 67 Duck

Judson, Elinor 68 Duck

Kaufman, Eli 52 Duck



Kelling, Easton 53 Duck

Kelling, Reese 54 Duck

Kokitka, Jackson 71 Duck

Lambdin, Hailey 56 Duck

Lentini, Marcella 72 Duck

Lentini, Marco 57 Duck

Mangin , Aiden 73 Duck

Mangin, Brianna 76 Duck

Marchinko, Ava 61 Duck

Marchinko, Brooke 62 Duck

Marshall, Eleanor 79 Duck

McCune, Garison 64 Duck

McCune, Madison 65 Duck

Mennell, Carlee 66 Duck

Mennell, Perry 69 Duck

Murawski, Ariana 70 Duck

Murawski, Ezekiel 80 Duck

Owen, Emily 81 Duck

Owen, Kaleb 74 Duck

Owen, Taylor 75 Duck

Patrick, Haley 77 Duck

Phillips, Coltan 82 Duck

Polley, Logan 83 Duck

Potter, Dixie 78 Duck

Preiss, Allen 84 Duck

Preiss, Paisley 85 Duck

Quallich, Jackson 86 Duck

Quallich, Tyler 87 Duck

Seiwerth, Kendall 88 Duck

Seiwerth, Mackenzie 89 Duck

Seiwerth, Mason 90 Duck



Shafer, Mayson 93 Duck

Sokolowski, Eryka 91 Duck

Sooy, Summer 92 Duck

Stallard, Devin 95 Duck

Strasser, Hailey 96 Duck

Stroud, Cassandra 94 Duck

Swanson, Blake 102 Duck

Swanson, Madelyn 103 Duck

Synk, Kiley 104 Duck

Thomas , Makayla 105 Duck

Thomas, Cohen 106 Duck

Traylinek, Dylan 107 Duck

Velick, Kelsey 108 Duck

Velick, Madelyn 109 Duck

Washinger, Amy 110 Duck

Wedge, Karas 111 Duck

Whitney, Charlotte 112 Duck

Whitney, Elsie 113 Duck

Yatsko, Domonique 97 Duck

Yatsko, Georgie 98 Duck

Young, Avery 99 Duck

Young, Lilly 100 Duck

Zayed, Elian 101 Duck



Exhibitor Name Leg Band #

Beaudoin, Amber 8

Behary, Michael 1

Beneke, Ben 2

Beneke, Dan 3

Beneke, Emily 4

Beneke, Sam 5

Bengough, Alyssa 6

Bengough, Leah 7

Campbell, Brynn 14

Cauley, Gavin 9

Cauley, Landon 10

Chung, Anthony 11

Chung, Caley 12

Chung, Zoey 17

Coffman, Adyline 19

Coffman, Milly 20

Crites, Kiersten 13

Croasmun, Cosmo 26

Czerwony, Kwynn 15

Czerwony, Kyla 16

Farnsworth, Levi 28

Farnsworth, Luke 18

Gray, James 29

Izzo, Gabriella 21

Izzo, Giuliana 22

Kelling, Easton 23

Kelling, Reese 24

Knapp, Jarrett 43

Knapp, Shelby 25

Kovalik, Carter 44

Lino, Zoey 46

TURKEY



Maag, Connor 53

Maag, Stacie 55

Marchinko, Brooke 27

McCluggage, Emmett 56

McCluggage, Wyatt 58

McConahay, Brandy 30

McConahay, Colton 31

McConahay, Mackenzie 32

Mennell, Perry 63

Mines, Sean 33

Mostoller, Gracie 34

Muri, Alyssa 35

Muri, Kate 36

Nelson, Grace 64

Otto, David 65

Otto, Peter 67

Owen, April 69

Owen, Kaidyn 70

Pollock, Gabriella 71

Pollock, Jordan 72

Quallich, Jackson 37

Quallich, Tyler 73

Raulie, Benjamin 74

Raulie, Emma 38

Reck, Ashlynn 39

Reck, Gabrielle 40

Reep, Kaylee 41

Reep, Lillian 42

Shaw, Eleanor 45

Shaw, Paul 75

Shockley, Abigail 76

Shockley, Kylee 77

Shockley, Levi 78



Sokolowski, Eryka 79

Sparks, Averie 47

Sparks, Brooke 48

Sparks, Colin 80

Sparks, Liam 49

Sparks, Owen 50

Sparks, Tessa 51

Sparks, Trent 52

Throckmorton, Elliot 54

Walker, Fayth 57

Wedderspoon, Laine 81

Woofter, Denise 59

Woofter, Evalyn 82

Woofter, Isaac 83

Woofter, Norah 61

Zirkle, Royce 62

Zychowski-walker, Zayden 84



Exhibitor Name Leg Band #

Barker, Savannah 31 Geese

Beaudoin, Summer 33 Geese

Bentler, Krista 32 Geese

Bush, Clara 34 Geese

Bush, Dragan 35 Geese

Davison, Kaiyus 36 Geese

Davison, Owen 37 Geese

Foster, Cole 38 Geese

Franklin, Morgan 39 Geese

Hagenbaugh, Gavin 11 Geese

Hagenbaugh, Lakota 42 Geese

Hagenbaugh, Makayla 43 Geese

Knapp, Jarrett 45 Geese

Mennell, Jacob 40 Geese

Reck, Ashlynn 49 Geese

Reck, Gabrielle 41 Geese

Stidham, Blake 44 Geese

GEESE



Exhibitor Name Leg Band # Project
Alm, Aidan 1 Chicken

Alm, Aidan 1 Duck

Alm, Ava 2 Chicken

Alm, Ava 2 Duck

Alm, Emily 3 Chicken

Alm, Emily 3 Duck

Arends, Marshall 4 Chicken

Arends, Marshall 9 Duck

Arends, Maxwell 65 Chicken

Ashbrook, Abby 5 Chicken

Ashbrook, Owen 6 Chicken

Atsma, Jacoby 7 Chicken

Bachtell, Cheyanne 8 Chicken

Barker, Savannah 4 Duck

Barker, Savannah 31 Goose

Bateson, Griffin 10 Duck

Beaudoin, Amber 5 Duck

Beaudoin, Amber 8 Turkey

Beaudoin, Summer 6 Duck

Beaudoin, Summer 33 Goose

Behary, Michael 7 Duck

Behary, Michael 1 Turkey

Beneke, Ben 9 Chicken

Beneke, Ben 2 Turkey

Beneke, Dan 3 Turkey

Beneke, Emily 11 Chicken

Beneke, Emily 4 Turkey

Beneke, Sam 12 Chicken

Beneke, Sam 5 Turkey

Bengough, Alyssa 13 Chicken

Bengough, Alyssa 6 Turkey

Bengough, Leah 14 Chicken

Bengough, Leah 7 Turkey

Bentler, Krista 8 Duck

Bentler, Krista 32 Goose

Boyes, Cheyenne 11 Duck

Brandt, Victoria 18 Chicken

Broadsword, Parker 10 Chicken



Burchfield, Adeline 15 Chicken

Burger/Mzik, Paige 20 Chicken

Bush, Clara 16 Chicken

Bush, Clara 34 Goose

Bush, Dragan 21 Chicken

Bush, Dragan 35 Goose

Calo, Vivian 14 Duck

Campbell, Brynn 22 Chicken

Campbell, Brynn 14 Turkey

Campbell, Rylee 23 Chicken

Cauley, Blake 24 Chicken

Cauley, Blake 15 Duck

Cauley, Gavin 25 Chicken

Cauley, Gavin 9 Turkey

Cauley, Landon 17 Chicken

Cauley, Landon 10 Turkey

Cesarski, Karlie 26 Chicken

Chaw, Anna 19 Chicken

Chung, Anthony 27 Chicken

Chung, Anthony 11 Turkey

Chung, Caley 12 Duck

Chung, Caley 12 Turkey

Chung, Zoey 28 Chicken

Chung, Zoey 17 Turkey

Clark, Lily 34 Chicken

Cleis, Owen 29 Chicken

Cleis, Owen 17 Duck

Cleis, Sophia 30 Chicken

Cleis, Sophia 18 Duck

Cline, Keegan 31 Chicken

Coe, Breken 19 Duck

Coe, Brier 20 Duck

Coffman, Adyline 32 Chicken

Coffman, Adyline 19 Turkey

Coffman, Leah 33 Chicken

Coffman, Leah 22 Duck

Coffman, Milly 23 Duck

Coffman, Milly 20 Turkey

Cooper, Hailey 42 Chicken



Coyne IV, John 35 Chicken

Coyne IV, John 24 Duck

Craddock, Berkeley 36 Chicken

Craddock, Berkeley 25 Duck

Crall, Rebecca 37 Chicken

Crites, Kiersten 43 Chicken

Crites, Kiersten 13 Turkey

Crites, Kora 48 Chicken

Croasmun, Cosmo 26 Turkey

Croasmun, Olive 13 Duck

Crow, Merrin 38 Chicken

Crow, Pacey 50 Chicken

Crowell, Madison 39 Chicken

Crowell, Madison 26 Duck

Czerwony, Kwynn 40 Chicken

Czerwony, Kwynn 15 Turkey

Czerwony, Kyla 41 Chicken

Czerwony, Kyla 16 Turkey

Davison, Kaiyus 27 Duck

Davison, Kaiyus 36 Goose

Davison, Owen 16 Duck

Davison, Owen 37 Goose

Denton, Caden 21 Duck

DeSimone, Jenna 44 Chicken

DeSimone, Jenna 30 Duck

DeSimone, Justin 45 Chicken

DeSimone, Justin 31 Duck

Domokos, Taylor 28 Duck

Earhart, Madelyn 55 Chicken

Eby, Travis 46 Chicken

Eby, Travis 32 Duck

Eden, Dominic 29 Duck

Elkevizth, Abigail 34 Duck

Elkevizth, Benjamin 47 Chicken

Elkevizth, Estella 56 Chicken

Elkevizth, Eva 57 Chicken

Elkevizth, Henry 63 Chicken

Englehart, Brooke 49 Chicken

Englehart, Brooke 33 Duck



Eppink, Sadie 66 Chicken

Eppink, Stella 67 Chicken

Eshleman, Evalyn 51 Chicken

Eshleman, Evalyn 37 Duck

Farnsworth, Anna 35 Duck

Farnsworth, Colton 36 Duck

Farnsworth, Levi 52 Chicken

Farnsworth, Levi 28 Turkey

Farnsworth, Luke 53 Chicken

Farnsworth, Luke 18 Turkey

Fauss, Clinton 54 Chicken

Fauss, Nathan 73 Chicken

Ferrell, Haylee 74 Chicken

Fisher, Benjamin 79 Chicken

Fisher, Benjamin 41 Duck

Fisher, Leah 80 Chicken

Fisher, Leah 46 Duck

Fondale , Rocco 83 Chicken

Foster, Cole 38 Goose

Franklin, Morgan 39 Duck

Franklin, Morgan 39 Goose

Fuller, Gilbert 87 Chicken

Gainer, Addelaide 89 Chicken

Gal, James 90 Chicken

Garrison, Emma 58 Chicken

Garrison, Emma 39 Duck

Garrison, Landon 59 Chicken

Garrison, Sachara 40 Duck

Gavlak, Alice 91 Chicken

Gavlak, Alice 47 Duck

Gavlak, Gaven 92 Chicken

Gavlak, Gaven 49 Duck

Gaylord, Madison 93 Chicken

Goodyear, Aliza 94 Chicken

Gray, James 97 Chicken

Gray, James 29 Turkey

Green, Jonah 60 Chicken

Green, Leah 61 Chicken

Green, Samuel 62 Chicken



Hagenbaugh, Gavin 42 Duck

Hagenbaugh, Gavin 11 Goose

Hagenbaugh, Lakota 43 Duck

Hagenbaugh, Lakota 42 Goose

Hagenbaugh, Makayla 44 Duck

Hagenbaugh, Makayla 43 Goose

Haney, Claire 50 Duck

Haney, Katelyn 51 Duck

Hansen, Benjamin 98 Chicken

Hitchcock, Connor 64 Chicken

Hitchcock, Connor 45 Duck

Holler, Hadley 103 Chicken

Hollingsworth, Kairi 55 Duck

Honigman, Isabelle 68 Chicken

Honigman, Isabelle 48 Duck

Houck, Nathan 104 Chicken

Houck, Nathan 58 Duck

Howard, Chloee 69 Chicken

Howard, Chloee 59 Duck

Howard, Dante 105 Chicken

Howard, Peter 70 Chicken

Howard, Peter 60 Duck

Izzo, Gabriella 21 Turkey

Izzo, Giuliana 22 Turkey

Jefferies, Avery 106 Chicken

Josefczyk, Bailey 63 Duck

Josefczyk, Nicholas 67 Duck

Judson, Elinor 68 Duck

Kaffen, Taylor 71 Chicken

Kaminski, Layna 107 Chicken

Kaufman, Eli 72 Chicken

Kaufman, Eli 52 Duck

Kelling, Easton 53 Duck

Kelling, Easton 23 Turkey

Kelling, Reese 54 Duck

Kelling, Reese 24 Turkey

Kisner, Keziah 75 Chicken

Klinect, Kora 76 Chicken

Klinect, Quinn 77 Chicken



Knapp, Jarrett 45 Goose

Knapp, Jarrett 43 Turkey

Knapp, Shelby 108 Chicken

Knapp, Shelby 25 Turkey

Kodicovic, Eva 78 Chicken

Kokitka, Jackson 113 Chicken

Kokitka, Jackson 71 Duck

Kosman, Ryan 115 Chicken

Kovalik, Carter 116 Chicken

Kovalik, Carter 44 Turkey

Lambdin, Hailey 81 Chicken

Lambdin, Hailey 56 Duck

lentini, marcella 117 Chicken

Lentini, Marcella 72 Duck

Lentini, Marco 82 Chicken

Lentini, Marco 57 Duck

Lino, Zoey 46 Turkey

Maag, Connor 84 Chicken

Maag, Connor 53 Turkey

Maag, Stacie 85 Chicken

Maag, Stacie 55 Turkey

Maat, Caroline 86 Chicken

Maat, Jake 118 Chicken

Mangin , Aiden 119 Chicken

Mangin , Aiden 73 Duck

Mangin, Brianna 120 Chicken

Mangin, Brianna 76 Duck

Marchinko, Ava 61 Duck

Marchinko, Brooke 62 Duck

Marchinko, Brooke 27 Turkey

Marshall, Eleanor 79 Duck

McCluggage, Emmett 88 Chicken

McCluggage, Emmett 56 Turkey

McCluggage, Wyatt 121 Chicken

McCluggage, Wyatt 58 Turkey

McConahay, Brandy 122 Chicken

McConahay, Brandy 30 Turkey

McConahay, Colton 123 Chicken

McConahay, Colton 31 Turkey



McConahay, Mackenzie 124 Chicken

McConahay, Mackenzie 32 Turkey

McCune, Garison 64 Duck

McCune, Madison 125 Chicken

McCune, Madison 65 Duck

Mcgorry, Keegan 126 Chicken

McHugh, Evelyn 127 Chicken

Mennell, Carlee 95 Chicken

Mennell, Carlee 66 Duck

Mennell, Jacob 96 Chicken

Mennell, Jacob 40 Goose

Mennell, Perry 69 Duck

Mennell, Perry 63 Turkey

Miller, Benjamin 99 Chicken

Miller, Natalie 152 Chicken

Mines, Sean 100 Chicken

Mines, Sean 33 Turkey

Mostoller, Gracie 101 Chicken

Mostoller, Gracie 34 Turkey

Moyer, Savannah 102 Chicken

Murawski, Ariana 70 Duck

Murawski, Ezekiel 80 Duck

Muri, Alyssa 35 Turkey

Muri, Kate 36 Turkey

Nelson, Grace 128 Chicken

Nelson, Grace 64 Turkey

O'Neil, Mack 129 Chicken

O'Neil, Ryan 130 Chicken

Otto, David 131 Chicken

Otto, David 65 Turkey

Otto, Peter 132 Chicken

Otto, Peter 67 Turkey

Owen, April 69 Turkey

Owen, Emily 81 Duck

Owen, Kaidyn 70 Turkey

Owen, Kaleb 74 Duck

Owen, Taylor 133 Chicken

Owen, Taylor 75 Duck

Patrick, Haley 134 Chicken



Patrick, Haley 77 Duck

Pelz, Charlotte 135 Chicken

Pelz, Wyatt 136 Chicken

Peth, Jacob 137 Chicken

Phillips, Carygan 138 Chicken

Phillips, Coltan 82 Duck

Phillips, Connor 139 Chicken

Phillips, Madison 109 Chicken

Polley, Logan 140 Chicken

Polley, Logan 83 Duck

Polley, Madison 141 Chicken

Pollock, Gabriella 142 Chicken

Pollock, Gabriella 71 Turkey

Pollock, Jordan 110 Chicken

Pollock, Jordan 72 Turkey

Potter, Dixie 111 Chicken

Potter, Dixie 78 Duck

Preiss, Allen 84 Duck

Preiss, Paisley 85 Duck

Quallich, Jackson 86 Duck

Quallich, Jackson 37 Turkey

Quallich, Tyler 87 Duck

Quallich, Tyler 73 Turkey

Raulie, Benjamin 143 Chicken

Raulie, Benjamin 74 Turkey

Raulie, Emma 112 Chicken

Raulie, Emma 38 Turkey

Reck, Ashlynn 49 Goose

Reck, Ashlynn 39 Turkey

Reck, Gabrielle 41 Goose

Reck, Gabrielle 40 Turkey

Reep, Kaylee 114 Chicken

Reep, Kaylee 41 Turkey

Reep, Lillian 192 Chicken

Reep, Lillian 42 Turkey

Reuter, Aubrey 144 Chicken

Riley, Caden 145 Chicken

Riley, Kinsley 146 Chicken

Ruffing, Coen 147 Chicken



Ruffing, Josie 148 Chicken

Rutherford, Blake 149 Chicken

Scholz, Brody 150 Chicken

Scholz, Kayleigh 151 Chicken

Seiwerth, Kendall 88 Duck

Seiwerth, Mackenzie 89 Duck

Seiwerth, Mason 90 Duck

Shafer, Mayson 93 Duck

Shaw, Eleanor 153 Chicken

Shaw, Eleanor 45 Turkey

Shaw, Faith 154 Chicken

Shaw, Paul 155 Chicken

Shaw, Paul 75 Turkey

Shockley, Abigail 166 Chicken

Shockley, Abigail 76 Turkey

Shockley, Kylee 167 Chicken

Shockley, Kylee 77 Turkey

Shockley, Levi 156 Chicken

Shockley, Levi 78 Turkey

Shook, Hailey 168 Chicken

Shook, Kelsey 169 Chicken

Smith, Genna 172 Chicken

Sokolowski, Eryka 173 Chicken

Sokolowski, Eryka 91 Duck

Sokolowski, Eryka 79 Turkey

Sooy, Summer 157 Chicken

Sooy, Summer 92 Duck

Sparks, Averie 175 Chicken

Sparks, Averie 47 Turkey

Sparks, Brooke 176 Chicken

Sparks, Brooke 48 Turkey

Sparks, Colin 158 Chicken

Sparks, Colin 80 Turkey

Sparks, Liam 178 Chicken

Sparks, Liam 49 Turkey

Sparks, Owen 179 Chicken

Sparks, Owen 50 Turkey

Sparks, Tessa 159 Chicken

Sparks, Tessa 51 Turkey



Sparks, Trent 190 Chicken

Sparks, Trent 52 Turkey

Stallard, Devin 160 Chicken

Stallard, Devin 95 Duck

Stidham, Blake 161 Chicken

Stidham, Blake 44 Goose

Strader, Bailey 195 Chicken

Strasser, Hailey 162 Chicken

Strasser, Hailey 96 Duck

Stroud, Cassandra 94 Duck

Swanson, Blake 102 Duck

Swanson, Madelyn 103 Duck

Synk, Kiley 104 Duck

Thomas , Makayla 105 Duck

Thomas, Cohen 188 Chicken

Thomas, Cohen 106 Duck

Throckmorton, Elliot 163 Chicken

Throckmorton, Elliot 54 Turkey

Traylinek, Dylan 164 Chicken

Traylinek, Dylan 107 Duck

Velick, Kelsey 108 Duck

Velick, Madelyn 109 Duck

Walker, Fayth 57 Turkey

Washinger, Amy 110 Duck

Wedderspoon, Laine 81 Turkey

Wedge, Karas 111 Duck

Weldon, Delaney 165 Chicken

Weldon, Kylie 170 Chicken

Whitling, Audrey 171 Chicken

Whitling, Dane 191 Chicken

Whitling, Kallen 174 Chicken

Whitney, Barrett 177 Chicken

Whitney, Charlotte 193 Chicken

Whitney, Charlotte 112 Duck

Whitney, Elsie 194 Chicken

Whitney, Elsie 113 Duck

Whitney, Gunner 180 Chicken

Wilfred, Drake 181 Chicken

Woofter, Denise 182 Chicken



Woofter, Denise 59 Turkey

Woofter, Evalyn 183 Chicken

Woofter, Evalyn 82 Turkey

Woofter, Isaac 198 Chicken

Woofter, Isaac 83 Turkey

Woofter, Norah 184 Chicken

Woofter, Norah 61 Turkey

Yatsko, Domonique 185 Chicken

Yatsko, Domonique 97 Duck

Yatsko, Georgie 186 Chicken

Yatsko, Georgie 98 Duck

Young, Avery 99 Duck

Young, Lilly 100 Duck

Zayed, Elian 101 Duck

Zirkle, Royce 200 Chicken

Zirkle, Royce 62 Turkey

Zychowski-walker, Zayden 84 Turkey


